pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

This certificate is hereby granted to_PAULA TEACHER AND ASSOCIATES INC

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

To operate PAULA TEACHER & ASSOCIATES |

HAME GF FAGIITY OR AGENLY

Located at _206 SAGERVILLE ROAD, HARRISON CITY. PA 15030

CONMPLETE ADDREES QF FACILITY QR AGENCY}

ADDRESE OF SATELLITE BITE ADDRESS (F SATELLITE 8ITE

ALUDRESS GF SATELLITE 5HTR ARDRESS OF BATELLITE SITE

ACIRESS OF SATELLITE S1TE ADDRE&S OF BATELLITE SITE

Restrictions:

This certificate is granted in accordance with the Human Services Code of 1967, P.L. 31, as amended, and Regulations

55 Pa.Code Chapter 2684: Personal Care Homes

{MANUAL NUMBER AND TITLE OQF REGUATIONE)

and shall remain in effect from _Jasuary 26, 2817 untit July 26,

unless sooner revoked for non-compliance with applicable laws and regulations.

No: 448161

FEEUING QFFICER

NOTE: This certificate is issued for the above site{sjonly and is not iransferable
and showuid be pasted in @ conspicuous place in the facility

HS 628 —12/16
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 pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES

Ms. Diana Hubsch, COO

Paula Teacher & Associates, inc.
6149 Saltsburg Road, Suite 4
Verona, Pennsylvania 15147

RE: Paula Teacher & Associates, Inc.
206 Sagerville Road
Harrison City, Pennsylvania 15636
License #: 448161

Dear Ms. Hubsch:

As a result of the Department of Human Services' licensing inspection on
January 4, 2017 of the above facility, we have found that your facility is in substantial
compliance with the regulations, set forth in 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal
Care Homes), that can be adequately assessed at this time. The licensing inspector
was unable to complete a full inspection because the home is new and not yet serving
four or more residents.

In accordance with 55 Pa.Code § 2600.11(b) (relating to procedural requirements
for licensure or approval of personal care homes) a re-inspection of your newly licensed
facility will be conducted within 3 months of the effective date of this license. Complete
compliance with all applicable regulations is required in order to maintain your license.

During the inspection, violations on the enclosed License Inspection Summary
were found. All violations specified on the License Inspection Summary must be
corrected by the dates specified on the License Inspection Summary and continued
compliance with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600 must be maintained.

Your PROVISIONAL license is enclosed, based on substantial but not complete
compliance with 55 Pa.Code Ch. 2600.

In an effort to improve our licensing processes, the Bureau of Human Services
Licensing is soliciting feedback about your recent human services provider application
submission experience. To participate in the online applicant survey, launch your web
browser and go to hitps://www.surveymonkey.com/I/BHSL _Application.

Bureau of Human Services Licensing
625 Forster Street, Room 631 | Marrisburg, PA 17120 | 717.783.3670 | F 717.783.5662 | www dhs state pa.us



Ms. Diana Hubsch 2

The survey is brief and will only take about 5 minutes to complete. Your
participation in the survey is completely voluntary and all of your responses will be kept
confidential. The responses will be reviewed as part of an aggregate of provider
applicant responses. Thank you in advance for providing feedback.

Sincerely,

Jatqueline L. Rowe

Enclosures
License
License Inspection Summary



VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - §5 Pa.Code Chapier 2600

Page 1 of @

PCH Name: PAULA TEACHER & ASSOCIATES, ING.

Liconse Number: 44818

Address: 2008 SAGERVILLE RDAD,IHARRISON GITY, PA 15638

County: Wastmoraland

Admintetrator: DEBORAH ANDRACHEK

Replon: WEST

Logal Enlity Name: PAULA TEACHER & ASSOCIATES, INC,

Logal Entlly Addross: 6149 SALTSBURG ROAD, VERONA, PA 16147

Cortiftoate(s) of Ocoupancy
R-4
892112016
Township of Penn

Staffing Houre

Rasident Suppont: 0 Totoi Dally Btair: 3

Waking Staff; 2

Typo of tnspaction: Inltial

BHA Docket Humber;

Hollca: Announced

Reason(s) for inspeotion{s)
New

HECENE

On-8lte Inspectlons Dates and Depariment Representatives On-Site

Q1/0412017: Flinner-Alman, Lisa; Hoover, Josk

Ayt

SRS 201

WESTHEE:I?[}N HELD O o
i Seviegs I}r;-enri!:zg’;m

Otf-slte mapeclion Dates and Inspectors, if Applicabie

Olhor Dotalls
Partlal or Fuli Trigpers:

Randem Indlcators:

Residont Demographic Data ap of Inspoction Dates

Lleensed Capaity: 10.

Humbor of Resldonts Sarved: 3

Secured Dantenila Care Unit in Home: No
Arga:

Saoured Demontla Ut Capacity, If Appleable:

Number of Resldents Served In Secured Gemenlla Care Unlt,
H applicable:

Number of Gutrant Howplcs Residents: O

Numbor of Hosploo Residents In past year: 0

Number of Resldents who:
Recelve Supplamental Securlly como: 3
Are 60 Yoars of Age or Olter: 1
Have Mantal mr-wss: 3
Have an Intelloclual Dlsabiily: ¢
Have a Mobliity Neod: 0
Have a Physlcal Dlsability: 1
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Violation Report: 44816 - 01/G/2017 - Flinnar-Alman, Llsa - “‘t_-r\‘! 'l“-=-“§*:—“,?‘ NS
PCH Namo: PAULA TEACHER & ASSOCIATES, INC. liniin evicos Lcenstag

1. REGULATION 65 Pa,Code §2800
2600.62(a} - Palsanous materlals shall be stored In (helr original, iabaled contalners.

2a. DESCRIPTION OF VIOLATION

*Bleach Water 4/1" was handwrilien on a spray boltle containing & clear liquid focated on the first shelf to the
left in ihe panlry, Original praduct labeling at the home indicates “IF SWALLOWED - Drink a glassful of water,
Call a doctor of poison contral center.”

3. PLAN OF CORRECTION (FOC) {Auach pages ns necessary, Rementber that you must sign and date any attached pages)
fncluda stsps o corract the vivlallon descrbed ebove ond stops to provenl & simliar viclalion from ocoutring agaln. If stops cannot e camploled
immedinlely, Includa daltes by which Iho siaps wil be comploled.

A Charatory O Tre Oerarvid Laser hs /lhoe
Ao aceo Jeepedy Ou Jresy KGorie.

T Pecvewr Shes SHom Harcedine Aean
///;M&f/ W /Vwmaﬁge/%/c Jmﬁf Weee }@t - Eaep -
Q760 Ao T A MIED Ja ﬂ/f/f/)( %”/d JOCOA/ES

To ANy \Inacec Ampundrs OF ey ey Sbgomoass.
T Geoce Ji Ewiuce SOruee Comanianne ) J e
A DIt DASTRA T Zd/u_ (/'Afcc% Jroeace AeEA

00 A IWeekes SBsps JE bhsccaptedte parteor of Pl
| ///?//7,, Fhigonons peaderials “That were nol” in amtninerys

vasnal lalbels removed Ao Aomc, i
/7’!:;:: ::LZ ahf)r v re 5#/‘71)&:;:{/}4 /d.!a/ac/ amv‘u tFr ey 7-47;34:'53%:.

Tmnrediately— Bl MFMJW il be ec{a—u/‘fecfﬂ Thos regueimes

Repaeat Violallon: No Data(a) of Pravious Violatlon{s): ]

-

8lgnature of Lagal Entity Reprosentafive . v
(Reauirad on EVERY Paso) éf,%,/nu, Lantsaatnd , _d’éﬁw wea Zindo )

Ptinted Name and Title of Legal En wpresentniivo
Renuradon eVeRvPael () DAg/s JANACHEL /L2 ST

Date

WS

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINEI

The above plan of correstion Is approved as of / e Plar of cotraction implemantalion stalus as of

[':] Fully Implementsd
E Parally Implemented - Adequate Progross

r——
Tha abovs plan of correction was approved b D Parlialty Implementad - Inadaquale Progress
- ltals) D N
ot Implamsnted




Page 3of §

Vioiation Raport: 44818 - 01/047201 7 - Filnner-Alman, Lisa
PCH Name: PAULATEACHER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

1. REGULATION 66 Pa.Code §2600
2600.85(d) - Trash in Kilchens and bathrooms shall be kepl In covered trash receplacles that provent the psnetration of

insects and rodents.

2z, DESCRIPTION OF VIGLATION
There was a 1/2 full, uncovered trash can next to the sink, and a 1/4 full uncovered trash can next to the {oflst
in tha shared bathroom in the men's wing.

TN

3. PLAN OF CORRECGTION (POC) (Atiach pnges s necesshey, Remember that you rust sign and dato sny afinched pages.)
Inctude sleps lo comact the violation descdbad sbova and slaps to proven! a shmlfar violabon from occuning agafa. I sleps cenpol be compleled
Immadiptely, include dates by which the steps will be comploled.

T Coveets Tossniis Aave Keed Mueenases
o Yuneeo Tu Juaceo kf?ww&ﬂ,/ S ONMET
\Bniweoon,

7/2/(: ﬂ@ﬂ(/ﬂﬂ/}@wﬁ/ﬁ de Wédédfaﬂ{ @wfa/dﬁmc
Lus Aemesve S Livee eayacas OF

Jeasy Cads.

TmmedeaTely, - Gu ey grevoms wnll f educateg

(77‘-/:5{""’ /‘“ZQIM~

e

Repeat Violalion: No Date{s) of Previous Violation{s):

StV e, Dedinedo [Docen satbadic)
2

Printad Namo and THle of Legal m\%ﬂopresanlauva

Required on EVERY Page 8(?@/6 /ﬁﬁféﬁ’ﬂ{%’% Date /_./ﬂ?y/

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE!

The above plan of correction Is approved as of _l%..%g:l_ Plan of correcilon Implomantation status as of 7//
{Date,

D Fully Implemenied

_E/Parlia!ly implamented - Adaquale Prograss
The above plan of consclion was approved by L—_l Parllally implemented - Inadsquale Progress
itlals)

[[] Hotimplemented
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Chuan Servlens Linonslny - Page 4 of 9

Violatton Ropori: 44816 - 01/04/2017 - Filnner-Afman, Lisa
FCH Name: PAULA TEACHER & ASSQGIATES, INC.

1, REGULATION 55 Pa,Codoe §2600
2600,91 - Telephone numbers for the neares! hospital, police department, fire depariment, ambulance, palson control,

local emergency management and pergsonal care home complalnt hotline shall be posled on or by each telephone wilh an
culside [ina,

Za, DESCRIPTION OF VIOLATION
The telaphone on the desk In lhe ACE office does not have any emergency service numbers posted nearby.

The telaphons In the activity storage area off of the dining room does not have any amargency service
numbers posted naarby,

3. PLAN OF CORRECTION {POC) {Attach pages as necessary. Remember thal you must slge and date any altnehicd pages.)

Inciudo staps lo corrou! the violation describod above and steps lo prevent & similer violelion frem ocgurming agaln. if stops connol be complated
fmmedialoly, Include datos by \vhich the sleps will be complated,

e Jeitsade Niwaces /e Tie Neacsss
a5 4 Vo Demermens, I mdaie ] 5Dus0)

@0,4/7@4 ) Locas Lmveecenns SERnaG e e S
SQovadic Core Kowe Commamir Somule (eee
Kooca Nexr Jo Jve Yomue Tl Jne JCE dree
od /-877, Awo Ao VEKT Jo Jelessone L

T Ay Yo,
7245 /do/}f/d/(f/z’ﬁfd,c ae. }4@6@/’( @am@m& s

bara %&fﬂ@%& J9e Scvede Sz The
BePuieen Jecrmne Nivisces Jee o , 4y

VX e le Fn -

i ﬁ/’f

Repegat Viclatlon: No Data{s) of Pros;lnus Vlolalﬂon{s}:

Stgnature of Legal Entlty Rapresantative . & v
{Required on EVERY Pags) ddl/éﬁd/dﬁ’é FX L
=

Printed Name and Yitlo of Lagal ir%ﬁepresaniail

{Reyutred on EVERY Pagol EXRUQ/E. /gfyomng‘ e / ‘"/o? 7

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE] .

The above plan of correclion is approved as of %ﬁz * Plan of correction Implementalion stalus as of / /7 % {? 7
le,
{] Fully mplamentsd

D— Parllally impiemented - Adequale Prograss

The above plan of correction was approved by ; [:'_"] Parially implemenlad - Inadequato Progreas
ials)

[] Mot imptemented
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Mitsian ékx}mhmg il‘;:'.'ff,,)j',lf! f’;('f* Page 5 of 8

Viotatlon Raport 44816~ 0170472017 - Flinner-Alman, Lisa
PCH Nams: PAULA TEACHER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

1. REQULATION 55 Pa.Code §2600
2800.98(a) - The home shal have a firs! ald kit (hat Includes nonporous disposable gioves, anliseplic, adheslve bandages,
gauze pads, thermameter, acdhesive tape, sclssors, breathing shield, aya covarings and twaezers,

2e. DESCRIPTION OF VIOLATION
The first ald kit did not include a breathing shisld,

3. PLAN OF CORREGTION {POC) {Attach papes s riccessary, Remember fhat you must slgn and date any eliached papes.)

Includs slaps fo comoc! the violalion described sbove and stops to preven! o simliar viclelion from vocurring egeln, I sleps canio! be complelad
fnmadintely, Inchds dotes by wiich the steps will be complolod,

ADomsismare Yreennsea A Besanaes e
ok KBorw Sue Sowe Qo Vi S Ao Ao,
(Jee Adrrgeneo reenmrs /5
e earnis Swseca thas Aovco fo SYoniwcy

@‘/KO’(A/\{,’: /0@ Ay AN S AEA 7 OL L %E\fﬁ/&ftﬁ/@(&
Soe SMowiey Caecks Jo Lauee S ua7 L
Lrene Hee Auniuncie

Jmmaaémfag/w 74 J—/a#;g&rgm wilt be ek led
. /Ct{/hr/‘-cfc/ Wm&: ? o At aid bt a-q,;(
% ,\t/:g,,—,#—]tp;nd tenr 5o W; can. & reploced.

L g £ ( a-Te .

ok

Ropeat Violation: No Bate{s) of Previous Vielation(s):

Stgnuiure of Logal Enlity Represantative ‘ .
(Rogulred on EVERY Page) & Leeo) (Epabpe bn bt Vonson g o s )
Printed Neme and Tiile of Legal % Reopresentative <

Dat —
{Required on EVERY Paso) Y : /;5? =7
DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINEI

The above plan of correclion Is approved a3 of -Z(%iél Ptan of corruslion implamentation stalus as of o7 55%2
8,

{T] Fully implomented

/E:Par{!usfy Implemented - Adaquale Progress
The dbovs plan of correction was spproved by D Parially implomented - Inadoquate Prograss
{Inittals)

[J wotimplemanted
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Vielatlon Report: 44816 - G1/04/2017 - Flinner-Alman, Liza BRLULE AL

PCH Name: PAULATEACHER & ASSOCIATES, INC.

1. REGULATION 85 Pa.Code §28010 ‘
2800.100(a) - The extarlor of tha building and the building grounds or yard must be in good repair and fres of hazards.

PagoG of 9

2, DESGRIPTION OF VIOLATION
Thers Is a pond measuring approximately 11" 4" by 6' 2" in the rear courtyard of the home. None of the
residents have been assessed as belng safe near bodles of water,

3, PLAN OF CORRECTION (POC) {Adtach pages us necessury. Remember (el you must sign and date any attached pages.)

Includte steps (o correvt the viokllon described above and sleps fo proven! a sinillar violslion froa: ocguming agaln, If sleps eannol bo comploted
Ienedlately, Include datas by which the steps wilf ba complaled.

| /QU\ Ytiropwirs Awo I fhee e Envesren
O NSWrery Aesous UK7Ee 2, A Yo evendivod O

Y fJecroess,
AL Ksesaends Aag Keed Comeerea QW Ac

Crewens SCatracwrs Liiuede Janr JHed Hee
Jore  Aeovwo (Boases OF ,/(/_fc?fag LWL o)
7;/&; Woweo. Docdmeniarmod L Lu The Searm
A Euk Y /DO 177ED simenis [lie. e Kissases
Lron o

7;{;¢ \fﬁi rErY /67\IL{‘£JJ VELT /M’u\ ,Qfa Qﬁoﬂ& /f/wmqar
X3¢ Lﬁw,ﬂf ¥ \&/GK/M&U%O K8y 779’{ %@OG{/I/’V(
@0&@/@02@(.

Repoat Violation: Mo Dato{s} of Previcus Viclallon{s):

Slgnature of Legal Enllly Representalive - i -
Ired on EVERY Paga )@Mw %Mfa/&/ﬁ / } MA»’/A/?’A/&L

Printed Nameo and Tl of Lagal Enlity Reprossentativo bate
saulied on SVERYPate)  \BRAse L INDPACKER LA LT

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINEI

The above plan of corcectlon is approved as of —/%%f—z Flan of carraclion Implemantation stalus as of /
:iéaiégé 7

[j Fully implementad

Parislly Implemented - Adaguale Progress
The abovs plan of correction was approved by gk: Pastlelly Implemented - Inadequals Progross

Inlial
(Intiale) ] Not implomentad




SRR 200

Page 7 of 9

Viciation Report: 44876 - 0170472017 - Fiinnor-Alman, Lisa Shol HEIUR TR OFFICE
PGH Name; PAULA TEACHER & ASSOCIATES, INC. Human Suvis Liensing

1. REGULATION 55 Pa,Gotte §2600

2600.123(c) - For a home serving nins or more residents, an emergency svacuation dlagram of each floor showing
corrldors, fine of travel o exit doors and location of Ihe fire extingulshars and pull signals shall be posted in a conspleusus
and public place on each floor. )

Za. DESCRIPTION OF VIOLATION :
The emergency evacuation diagram posted in the living area of the home dogs not depict the correct
orlentation lo the exits.

The emergency svacuation diagram posted In the dining araa of the homa 1o the left of the pantry does not
depict lhe correct orientation to the exits.

3, PLAN OF CORRECTION [POG) (Attnch pages os necesmaey. Remember that you nwust sign and date uny astached pages,)

Inchede slops to coreci the violallon descatiad above pad steps lo preven! o similar violstion from occuning again. I stops caanol ha complelod
Immadialoly, Include dates by which the steps wif be complatad.

@/ﬂ@éﬁm ﬂm »(@&id \b&f/@um Z \g{/cm)

e Qoveccr Oercormmon Jo Jae Lxirs .
L Theee fIee Awd Soormearone /a0e Jo

Twe Lsode Buwade T A0z, IN8 7224 704
A Smmens S ae Lvsceans,

Repeat Violation: No Dale{s} of Previous Viotallon(s):

Signature of Legal Entity Reprasentative . y <
{Rogulred on EVERY Pade) ’ é{rm{&!d/&/ dﬂzgﬁzéa&/
3

Printed Name and Title of Legal Entity Rapesantative . )
{Required on EVERY Pagol D Eaase nen ek LR

Date

DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE!

Tha above plan of corection s approved as of —%2— Plan of corraciion implemeantation stalus s of a
: : géaia;
[ Fully implomented

B Partlaily Implemented - Adequate Progress
Tha above plan of corrgelion was approvad by é;___ [:] Palially Implementad - inadaquate Prograss
Initials)

("1 Mot Implomented
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Vlolation Roport: 44818 - 0170472017 - Fiinner-Alnan, Llsa WEST e a1 "
PGH Name: PAULA TEACHER & ABSOCIATES, INC, ’ F'f‘;}n{”:ﬁ.*ffiﬂ}fﬁ!\i'}l‘;f.),.[.i},gj.('b
e

1. REGULATION 55 Pa,Coda §2600
2600.127(a) - Portabls space heaters are prohibilad.

2a, DESGRIPTION OF VIOLATION
There is a portable eleclric fireplace heater In the living area of the home. The heater is not permanantly
mounted or hardwired.

3. FLAN OF CORRECTION {POC) (Aitach pages as necossary, Hemember il you mitsi slgn and dnte any sliached pages.)

Inciude stops lo comect the vislalion described ebove and stops {o provent a sinilar violallon from occuming apeln, I steps cannol be complaled
fmmutistoly, Include detes by which flio stops will be completod.

M Yerace. Liecne Jieémace Mas Krel)

Memaren.
SOrdisieanne dbis Aikuee, Tias o Jeace

Searens Aee Y Deangeen T Save S,

Ropaat Viotatlon: No Date(s) of Pravious Violation{s):

Slgnature of Legal Entily Represontalive . . .
{Rogulrod on EVERY Pagg) ¢ A ) MM WWZ; Vi [
-
Printsd Name and Tilfe of Legei Enijly Reprosentative

Ragulrad on EVERY Pa 6’5}@/5./44/0/?/? M/M Batcym/a? -//
DEPARTMENT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINEI

Tha above plan of carrection Is approved as of —’!—LI;-LQ‘ Plan of correction implomentalion stalus as of / / /9 5/ 7
a8l

{Cata)’
' Fully Implomentad
Pastlally Implementad - Adequale Progress

The abova plan of colociion was approved by E !,{ [_‘:] Pertially Implemented - Inedequate Progress
iial
Iniliate) [} notimptemeanted




JER B 200

Wl;:'B'l' i‘fl.i{-ii(_h";l LELDORFICE  page s of
EVITOTETNARTSTHOR VN 3 MUY M
RERLLATLE R by h E Ty ¥ 1 3 r-u;ull\nllu

Vlolation Roport; 44818 -~ 01704/2077 - Flinner-Alman, 5o
PCH Nama: PAULA TEACHER & ASSOCIATES, ING,

1, REQULATION 55 Pa.Cods §2600 .

2600 13H1) - Fire extinguishers shaff bs inspected and approved annually by & fire safaty experl. The date of he
inspecilon shall be on the axtingulshar,

2a. DESGRIPTION OF VIOLATION
The fire exiingulsher n the paplry did not have an Inspection tag.

3, PLAN OF CORRECTION {POC) (Atach pages as neeessary, Remeniber thol you must sign nid dnis any attached pages.)

includlo staps to corract the violalion descritind sbove and staps lo praverti a simiftar viofalion from oecuring agai. If steps cannat be conjplaled
Immodiately, nchade dates by which the stops wil be complelad,

77{/2_ SR Ly gorcnie SV Evodss gy
Jeed %E/’Voi/ao, Ly Le Jke B T
YL S Tee Lhmmeshece e, Tikseecrso Ao
JAcseo Jumenicy Laen T

Repeat Violatlon: Mo Data(s) of Previous Violation(s):

SIganalt:a'eéc:,l Lg‘%al Engtyﬂepresan!atm/ R /éj M W d 7{?//4‘; &71./[’# ,/j.(_)
{Regulred on EVERY Pans) EF W b4z

Printad Name and Title of Legal Entlt Representative
- nEVERY Pade EBGre. NN O HEL -7

Dato

DEPARTME?LIT USE ONLY - HOMES MAY NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE|

The above plan of correctton Is approved as of —446%%2_ Pian of correction implementalion stalus as of /Qg ?i'/jé?
110

[j Fully implemenied

m Paritally tmplemenlad - Adequale Prograss
NEE D Partlally implemanted - Inadequats Progress
{1 Notimplementsd

The above plan of correclion was approved by -
{Inilisls)






